

PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 87524135

Data publicarii	29.09.23	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.338,60 RON - 1.338,60 RON

Descriere: 1 CASSETAT PROFIL PRINCIPAL 3.60M Buc 4.00 29.33 117.31 2 CASSETAT PROFIL SECUNDAR 1.20M Buc 20.00 10.08 201.68 3 CASSETAT PROFIL COMPARTIMENTAR 0.60M Buc 20.00 5.04 100.84 4 CASSETAT PROFIL PERIMETRAL 3M 5200558146 Buc 6.00 18.91 113.45 5 TIJA TAVAN FALS 1000/10 BUC ACC.GC. Set 1.00 14.71 14.71 6 PIEASA SUSPENDARE TAVAN CASSETAT ACC.GC. Buc 20.00 1.60 31.93 7 PRELUNGITOR TIJA ACC.GC. Buc 20.00 0.44 8.74 8 TAVAN FALS CASSETAT CASOROC A 3.6MP/C Buc 1.00 78.66 78.66 9 PIEDESTAL PRESIDENT K08-011 CERSANIT Buc 1.00 113.45 113.45 10 LAVOAR 60CM PRESIDENT K08-010 CERSANIT Buc 1.00 125.21 125.21 11 ELECTROZI INOX 2.5X300MM 1.7KG DUCTIL STSR56 Buc 1.00 199.16 199.16 12 BUTELIE GAZ CGVGASEXPRO 400G Buc 2.00 56.22 112.44 13 DISC TAIERE A60TZ SPECIAL 125X1MM 202401 Buc 10.00 7.14 71.43 14 DISC TAIERE INOX 125X1 S-71685 Buc 10.00 4.96 44.60
